Fem No. Part No. Description Qty
1 7329200.60-2 Control box cover 1
2 GB 70.2 M5X12 M5X12 Screw 10
3 GB 70.2 MBX12 MB8X12 Screw 4
4 GB/T B862.18 ‘Washer 4
5 GB/T97.1 8 A2 Nut 4
6 7329200.6.1-11 Short black cable i
7 7329100.6.1-13 Long red cable i
8 732510-24 Washer-contactor i
9 GB/T 6174 M8 Nut 4
10 7329100.6.1-12 Short red cable 1
11 7329200.6.1 Plate 1
12 7329100.6.1-15 Short black cable 1
13 GB70.2 M6X10 M6x10 bolt 3
14 GB/T 862.16 M6 washer 3
15 732510A ISM i
16 7329103.1-4 Thin black cable 1
17 GB/T 41 M3 Nut 2
i8 7329100.6.1-4 Cover 1
19 7329100.6.1-12 Plug 1

20 GB/T 8192 M3X16 M3Bolt 2
21 7329200.6A-6 Control box plate base i
22 7329200.6A-7 Control box plate base washer 1
23 GB15855.1 5X8 $ 5X8 Rivet 2
24 7329200.6.1-28A Fixing Bar 2
25 7329200.6A-35AA Control box mount bracket i
26 7329100.6.1-17 Long black cable 1
27 7329200.6 Remote Control 1

For replacement parts and technical questions, please call 1-800-222-5381.

WARRANTY
One Year Limited Warranty

™

Northemn Tool + Equipment Co, inc
2800 Southcross Drive West
P.O. Box 1492, Burnsville, MN  55337-0489
Made in China

Pagel3of 13




